ARBO
Pompen en Filters b.v.
Chemical pumps DIN-EN 22585 ISO 2858 Product group 1.2 20140116EN/1
Model Discharge
flange size (D)
Pump
housing
size

Alternative
Double with flush
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
100
230
210
421
477
400
343
524
Chemical pumps DIN-EN 22585 ISO 2858 Product group 1.2 20140116EN/2
KR-HD motor
frame
a h1 h2 m1 m2 n1 n2 n3 s1 s2 w DNd DNs f IEC P P / P E P VD F
KR-65-160 100 160 180 100 70 265 212 110 M12 M12 285 65 100 240 90-132 53 64
KR-65-160 100 160 180 100 70 265 212 110 M12 M12 285 65 100 240 160-200 73 84
KR-80-160 125 180 225 125 95 320 250 110 M12 M12 370 80 125 240 90-132 53 64
KR-80-160 125 180 225 125 95 320 250 110 M12 M12 370 80 125 240 160-200 73 84
KR-32-200 80 160 180 100 70 240 190 110 M12 M12 285 32 50 240 90-132 57 68
KR-32-200 80 160 180 100 70 240 190 110 M12 M12 285 32 50 240 160 77 88
KR-40-200 100 160 180 100 70 265 212 110 M12 M12 285 40 65 240 90-132 59 71
KR-40-200 100 160 180 100 70 265 212 110 M12 M12 285 40 65 240 160 79 91
KR-50-200 100 160 200 100 70 265 212 110 M12 M12 285 50 80 240 90-132 61 73
KR-50-200 100 160 200 100 70 265 212 110 M12 M12 285 50 80 240 160 81 93
KR-65-200 100 180 225 125 95 320 250 110 M12 M12 370 65 100 240 90-132 68 82
KR-65-200 100 180 225 125 95 320 250 110 M12 M12 370 65 100 240 160-200 88 102
KR-80-200 125 180 250 125 95 345 280 110 M12 M12 370 80 125 240 90-132 75 90
KR-80-200 125 180 250 125 95 345 280 110 M12 M12 370 80 125 240 160-200 95 110
KR-32-250 100 180 225 125 95 320 250 110 M12 M12 370 32 50 240 90-132 59 71
KR-32-250 100 180 225 125 95 320 250 110 M12 M12 370 32 50 240 160-200 79 91
KR-40-250 100 180 225 125 95 320 250 110 M12 M12 370 40 65 240 90-132 61 73
KR-40-250 100 180 225 125 95 320 250 110 M12 M12 370 40 65 240 160-200 81 93
KR-50-250 125 180 225 125 95 320 250 110 M12 M12 370 50 80 240 90-132 63 76
KR-50-250 125 180 225 125 95 320 250 110 M12 M12 370 50 80 240 160-200 83 96
KR-65-250 125 200 250 160 120 360 280 110 M16 M12 370 65 100 240 90-132 68 82
KR-65-250 125 200 250 160 120 360 280 110 M16 M12 370 65 100 240 160-200 88 102
KR-80-250 125 225 280 160 120 400 315 110 M16 M12 370 80 125 240 90-132 70 84
KR-80-250 125 225 280 160 120 400 315 110 M16 M12 370 80 125 240 160-200 90 104
KR-100-250 140 225 280 190 120 400 315 110 M16 M12 370 100 125 270 90-132 90 108
KR-100-250 140 225 280 190 120 400 315 110 M16 M12 370 100 125 270 160-200 110 128
KR-125-250 140 250 355 160 120 400 315 110 M16 M12 370 125 150 205 160-250 120 148
KR-150-250 160 280 375 200 150 500 400 110 M20 * * 150 200 267 160-250 175 210
* for motor dimensions refer to motor specification sheet
Dimensions and weights pump without motor (mm) * KG pump
without motor
DIMENSIONS / WEIGHTS Compact pump KR-HD